BOARD MEMBERS:

Mr. Robert Murphy (Chair)
Ms. Pamela Richards

Mr. David May

INMATES TO APPEAR

AYUYU, David
(Brooklyn)

CARDONE, Jordan
(Brooklyn)

CORRIVEAU, David
(Brooklyn)

DONALDSON, Frederick
(Brooklyn)

KENNY, Raymond
(Brooklyn)

LOVALLO, Michael
(Brooklyn)

ORTIZ, Juan
(Brooklyn)

PERNIA, Argirber
(Brooklyn)

POSKUS, Christopher
(Brooklyn)

REYNOLDS, Raymond
(Brooklyn)

SMITH, Chad
(Brooklyn)

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

Called to Order:

INMATE NUMBER

Official Hearing Docket List
Brooklyn ClI
Full Panel (LI1VE) Hearing
October 25, 2013

(Friday)

9:00 AM

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

PAROLE OFFICER:

Ms. Michelle Esposito

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:

352215

366325

389437

354259

318745

314364

258442

383871

369550

345520

383965

CASE REVIEW - INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

JACKSON, Shane

303722

Distribution Date: October 16, 2013

Release JD - Rockville
Release GA - New Haven
Release GA - New Britain
Release GA - Meriden
Release GA - Rockville
Release JD - Litchfield
Release JD - Hartford
Release JD - Ansonia
Release JD - Waterbury
Release JD - Danbury
Release GA - Rockville

Review Stipulations

Ms. Melissa Dejesus
Ms. Carmen Sierra

Hearings Division - Parole Manager: Fred Watton

Phone: 203-805-6605

Fax: 203-805-6652



